l
MXE

AIRLINE

AB JETS

AERO CHARTER EXPRES
AERO CHARTER, INC.
AIR CANADA

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR GEORGIAN

AIR INDIA

AIRQUEST AVIATION
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
ATLAS AIR, INC.
AVCENTER, INC.
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICEN¢
COBALT AIRLLC
CONCESIONARIA VUELA
CORPORATE AIR, LLC
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
DUMONT AVIATION
EXECUTIVE AIRLINK
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FALCON AIR EXPRESS
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FLIGHT WORKS
FLIGHTSTAR CORPORAT
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GOJET AIRLINES, LLC.
GPI AVIATION, INC.
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE
IFL

JET BLUE AIRWAYS

JET EDGE INTERNATION
JET LOGISTICS, INC.
KALITTA AIR

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

O O 00 0000 oo

N
[=1=S

-
o
o
©
oo

(%]
)]

O O 0O 0 OO0 0O O OO

-
O WO OO OoO OO oo o o

16,526

(%2
oo

O O O OO0 oo oo

10,324
4,305
77,922

174,785

O OO0 00000 oo

w
o »

32,624

-
N
N

O OO0 00000 oo

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - June 2019

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 3
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.64% 50
0.00% 24
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
1.70% 30
0.71% 17

12.86% 536
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.21% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 27
0.00% 141

28.85% 817
0.00% 6
0.00% 40
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 14
0.00% 0
0.00% 93
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 33
0.01% 19
0.00% 138
5.38% 104
0.02% 0
0.00% 14
0.00% 5
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 0

INT'L

3,907

O O O O OO0 oo o o

-
N
<
N

O O O OO 0000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

OLTS

O OO0 000000000000 OoOOoO oo

267

O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

ISCREENED

O O O OO 000 oo o o

-
(2]
o
©
oo

f

O O O OO OO oo o o

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
58,500 0.02%
0 0.00%
15,000 0.00%
2,350,000 0.61%
615,400 0.16%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
15,700 0.00%
4,697,000 1.23%
2,323,659 0.61%
43,323,564 11.33%
630,000 0.16%
18,700 0.00%
19,200 0.01%
9,920 0.00%
568,792 0.15%
18,700 0.00%
189,648 0.05%
1,198,500 0.31%
98,315,709 25.71%
151,450 0.04%
4,840,000 1.27%
34,500 0.01%
0 0.00%
383,965 0.10%
0 0.00%
28,105,800 7.35%
19,500 0.01%
19,200 0.01%
600,622 0.16%
316,158 0.08%
1,634,200 0.43%
14,975,278 3.92%
0 0.00%
363,400 0.10%
93,400 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
19,500 0.01%
83,202 0.02%
97,003 0.03%
32,700 0.01%
12,750 0.00%
0 0.00%

ENP

O O O OO o oo

1,107

15,985

O O O O O O o o

o
©
&}
©
N

O O O OO 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

MAIL
DEP

O OO0 000 oo

13,424

21,439

O OO0 0o Oo oo

110,485

O O O 0000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

O OO0 0o o0o oo

14,531
0
37,424

O OO0 0o Oo oo

180,077

OO OO0 0000000000000 O0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

ENP

©
=
ONOOOOOOoOOoOOo

9,548

O O O O o oo

155,520
9,343

0
400,902
0

0

0

0
3,409,355
0

0

0
232,011
0

O O O O OO0 0O oo o o

FREIGHT
DEP

[«lNelNelNellelNolNelio)

900

14,472

O OO0 OO0 oo

105,402
15,473
0
332,400
0

0

0

0
4,271,516
0

0

0
102,659

[«lNelNelNelNolNelNellollelNellollelle]

TOTAL

O OO OO0 o oo

-
o]
=
N

7,680,871
0

0

0

334,670

O O O O OO0 00O OoO o oo



l
MXE

AIRLINE

KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIRL
LINDSEY COMMUNICATI(
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER
MESA AIRLINES, INC. (US
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NETJETS AVIATION, INC.
NORTH AMERICAN AIRLII
NORTH COUNTRY AVIAT
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI¢
NORTHWEST FLYERS
NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTI
OLD DOMINION FREIGHT
OMNI AIR EXPRESS, INC
OMNI AIR TRANSPORT
PRESIDENTIAL AIR
PRIESTER AVIATION, LL(
PRIVATE AIR INC..

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RECTRIX AVIATION

RED WING AEROPLANE (
REYNOLDS JET MANAGE
S.P. AVIATION, INC.

SC AVIATION

SILVER AIR

SKY QUEST
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B,
TALON AIR, INC.

TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (
ULTIMATE JET CHARTER
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O O 0O 000000000000 000000000 o O

118,578
170
445

0

0

0

30,165
0
299,493

DEP

O OO OO OO0 O0O0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0OO0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO oo

121,142
285

445

0

0

0
29,347
0
306,381

TOTAL

O OO 0000000000000 O00O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

239,720
455

890

0

0

0
59,512
0
605,874

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - June 2019

PASSENGERS

SHARE
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
39.57%
0.08%
0.15%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
9.82%
0.00%
100.00%

LANDGS

[}

A 0O 20NN 00 0N~ O

N
oo

AN WO a a A

953

- W =0 o

541
25
3,766

INT'L

O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0OO00ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOo

5,179

OLTS

O OO OO0 OO0 O0O0DO0ODO0ODO0O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoO oo

o
~
o
(32}

O O O O O o o

6,022

ISCREENED

o

O O O O OO0 OO0 O00O0O0OO0O000OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

114,220
170
445

0
0
0
30,165
0

294,926

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
115,840 0.03%
0 0.00%
66,000 0.02%
273,300 0.07%
0 0.00%
15,200 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
5,550 0.00%
25,000 0.01%
54,200 0.01%
401,241 0.10%
27,100 0.01%
0 0.00%
19,200 0.01%
66,000 0.02%
0 0.00%
15,200 0.00%
532,500 0.14%
33,750 0.01%
15,200 0.00%
15,700 0.00%
0 0.00%
340,850 0.09%
132,000 0.03%
23,350 0.01%
124,704,000 32.61%
826,500 0.22%
605,000 0.16%
33,500 0.01%
47,100 0.01%
31,725 0.01%
35,698,783 9.34%
12,111,920 3.17%
382,386,329 | 100.00%

ENP

O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0O0D0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0O0DO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

86,684

MAIL
DEP

O OO0 0O O00O0O000O0OO00O000O0O0O0O0O00O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOo

145,348

TOTAL

O OO0 0000000000000 O000O0O0O00O0OO00O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOo

232,032

ENP

77,61

O O O O OO0 WO OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0DO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

1,801,293
6,096,502

FREIGHT
DEP

O OO0 O0OO0O0O0OO00O0OO0OO00O00O0O0O00O0O0O0OOO0OOoOOo

111,163

O O O o oo

2,383,070

7,337,055

TOTAL

O O OO0 OO0 O0OO0O0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0O0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO oo

188,781

o O O O o o

4,184,363
13,433,557



