

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - June 2019

	PASSENGERS									LNDG WT				FREIGHT		
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	58,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AERO CHARTER EXPRES	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AERO CHARTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CANADA	2,015	1,892	3,907	0.64%	50	3,907	0	2,015	2,350,000	0.61%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	24	0	0	0	615,400	0.16%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR GEORGIAN	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR INDIA	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIRQUEST AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	5,149	5,175	10,324	1.70%	30	0	0	5,149	4,697,000	1.23%	1,107	13,424	14,531	912	900	1,812
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC	2,170	2,135	4,305	0.71%	17	0	0	2,170	2,323,659	0.61%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	38,339	39,583	77,922	12.86%	536	0	0	38,339	43,323,564	11.33%	15,985	21,439	37,424	9,548	14,472	24,020
ATLAS AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	630,000	0.16%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AVCENTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS COBALT AIR LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	_	0		0	0
CONCESIONARIA VUELA	629	643	0 1,272	0.00% 0.21%	1 4	1,272	0	0 629	9,920 568,792	0.00% 0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CORPORATE AIR. LLC	029	043	0	0.21%	1	0	0	029	18.700	0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	27	0	0	0	189,648	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	141	0	0	0	1,198,500	0.03%	0	0	0	155,520	105,402	260,922
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	85.648	89.137	174.785	28.85%	817	0	267	85.526	98.315.709	25.71%	69.592	110,485	180.077	9,343	15,473	24,816
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	00,040	00,107	0	0.00%	6	0	0	00,020	151,450	0.04%	03,032	0	0	0,040	0	0
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	40	0	0	0	4.840.000	1.27%	0	0	0	400.902	332.400	733.302
DUMONT AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	34,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXECUTIVE AIRLINK	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	14	0	0	0	383,965	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FALCON AIR EXPRESS	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	93	0	0	0	28,105,800	7.35%	0	0	0	3,409,355	4,271,516	7,680,871
FLIGHT WORKS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FLIGHTSTAR CORPORAT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	33	0	0	0	600,622	0.16%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	21	13	34	0.01%	19	0	0	0	316,158	0.08%	0	0	0	232,011	102,659	334,670
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	138	0	0	0	1,634,200	0.43%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	16,098	16,526	32,624	5.38%	104	0	0	16,098	14,975,278	3.92%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI	66	58	124	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	14	0	0	0	363,400	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	93,400	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GOJET AIRLINES, LLC.	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GPI AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
IFL STATE ALBUMANO	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	83,202	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET BLUE AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	97,003	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	32,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET LOGISTICS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
	l		l	l				l l		J						

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - June 2019

	PASSENGERS									LNDG WT MAIL			FREIGHT			
AIRLINE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	115,840	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIRL	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
LINDSEY COMMUNICATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	273,300	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MESA AIRLINES, INC. (US	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NETJETS AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTH AMERICAN AIRLI	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTH COUNTRY AVIAT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	5,550	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	25,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHWEST FLYERS	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	54,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	401,241	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0
OLD DOMINION FREIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
OMNI AIR EXPRESS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
OMNI AIR TRANSPORT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRESIDENTIAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIESTER AVIATION, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIVATE AIR INC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	58	0	0	0	532,500	0.14%	0	0	0	0	0	0
RECTRIX AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
RED WING AEROPLANE (0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
REYNOLDS JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
S.P. AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	13	0	0	0	340,850	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SILVER AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	132,000	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SKY QUEST	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES (118,578	121,142	239,720	39.57%	953	0	5,755	114,220	124,704,000	32.61%	0	0	0	77,618	111,163	188,781
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	170	285	455	0.08%	6	0	0	170	826,500	0.22%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B/	445	445	890	0.15%	5	0	0	445	605,000	0.16%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	47,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ULTIMATE JET CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,725	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	30,165	29,347	59,512	9.82%	541	0	0	30,165	35,698,783	9.34%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	25	0	0	0	12,111,920	3.17%	0	0	0	1,801,293	2,383,070	4,184,363
TOTAL	299,493	306,381	605,874	100.00%	3,766	5,179	6,022	294,926	382,386,329	100.00%	86,684	145,348	232,032	6,096,502	7,337,055	13,433,557